Martin Luther King Jr. Plwy.

Cochise College
Sierrn Visto Compus

(1S
o™

North Colombo Ave.

Eost Fry Blvd.

E WoxDr.

&
§ Cochiee College
g Downtown Center

)

92

PARKING LOT

Foathills Dr.

‘A’Opening session & Registration

O Judges meeting

i Competitive Events
<« Marketing Graphics

©Parking

@ ABD (Automated Extemal Defibrillator) location
% Designated smdldng area

2000

PARKING

A

{
__4

COCHISE COLLEGE

Sterra Vista Campus

300

400
500

600
700

800
900
1000

1100

1200

1400
1500

1600
2000
2100

B 2600

Human Resources Building

¢ Finance and Procurement Services
e District Governing Board Room
Art

Administration
e President’s Office

S-HRB

S-ART
S-ADM

e Executive Vice President for Academics

¢ Dean of Business & Technology
e Dean of Liberal Arts
e Early College

Law Enforcement
Music Education
Business Education

S-LEB
S-MUS
S-BUS

¢ Enrollment Management & Marketing

o Help Desk

General Classroom Building
Andrea Cracchiolo Library
Student Union Building

o Admissions/Registration

o Advising/Counselin og/Testing

e Bookstore

¢ Business Office

e Community Room

e Financial Aid/Veterans Services

¢ Union Café

o Security Office

* Event Services

 Vice President of Student Services
 Disability Services

Science Building

¢ Dean of Math & Sciences
Learning Commons

¢ Open Computer Lab/Tutoring

Adult Education

Bugen Family Career
and Technical Education
Automotive Technology
Annex Building

Facilities/Warehouse
* Mail Services
® Receiving

S-GCB
S-LIB
S-SUB

S-SCI
S-LCC
S-AED
S-CTE
S-ATB

S-ANX
S-MNT

revised 5/2023



	Slide 1

