



- ★ Opening session & Registration
- Judges meeting
- ✚ Competitive Events
- ⚡ Marketing Graphics
- ☺ Parking



AED (Automated External Defibrillator) location



Designated smoking area

COCHISE COLLEGE

Sierra Vista Campus



300	Human Resources Building	S-HRB
	• Finance and Procurement Services	
	• District Governing Board Room	
400	Art	S-ART
500	Administration	S-ADM
	• President's Office	
	• Executive Vice President for Academics	
	• Dean of Business & Technology	
	• Dean of Liberal Arts	
	• Early College	
600	Law Enforcement	S-LEB
700	Music Education	S-MUS
	Business Education	S-BUS
	• Enrollment Management & Marketing	
	• Help Desk	
800	General Classroom Building	S-GCB
900	Andrea Cracchiolo Library	S-LIB
1000	Student Union Building	S-SUB
	• Admissions/Registration	
	• Advising/Counseling/Testing	
	• Bookstore	
	• Business Office	
	• Community Room	
	• Financial Aid/Veterans Services	
	• Union Café	
	• Security Office	
	• Event Services	
	• Vice President of Student Services	
	• Disability Services	
1100	Science Building	S-SCI
	• Dean of Math & Sciences	
1200	Learning Commons	S-LCC
	• Open Computer Lab/Tutoring	
1400	Adult Education	S-AED
1500	Bugen Family Career and Technical Education	S-CTE
1600	Automotive Technology	S-ATB
2000	Annex Building	S-ANX
2100	Facilities/Warehouse	S-MNT
	• Mail Services	
	• Receiving	
2600		